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First Name	Surname	Department	Email	Telephone	Salary (€)
Henriette	Lacombe	Marketing	hlacombe@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 56	52,500
Chantelle	Poiret	Sales	cpoiret@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 57	49,275
Jean	Gerierre	Sales	jgerierre@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 58	51,500
Pierre	Kras	Marketing	pkras@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 59	51,500
Juliette	Vasmeule	Executive	jvasmeule@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 60	101,500
Gaston	DeLaMare	Sales	gdelamare@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 61	49,275
Susi	Lacombe	Finance	slacombe@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 62	75,600
Katerina	Castalova	Finance	kcastalova@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 63	35,750
Nerida	Arameus	Administration	narameus@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 64	35,750
Victor	Brounson	Administration	vbrounson@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 65	49,275
Xanthea	Maurice	Executive	xmaurice@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 66	98,250
Chantelle	Renuasse	Administration	crenausse@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 67	35,750
Hugo	Castille	Administration	hcastille@alpheiusge.fr	33 1 35 66 02 68	35,750
